
SOLICITATION NO:  ITB/AQ-12/13-12

COMPANY NAME ADDRESS PHONE# EMAIL REP'S NAME

Birkshire Johnstone, LLC 11 Clairinda Lane, Pensacola, FL  32505 850-432-3115 chris@birkshirejohnstone.com Chris Sherman

Mandese White Construction 4011 NW 43rd Street, Suite B, Gainesville, FL  32606 352-373-8883 estimating@mandesewhite.com Lou Mandese; Chuck Siler

Anderson Design & Build, Inc. 3081 Surrat Lane, Tallahassee, FL  32311 850-363-2080 svetanderson@yahoo.com
Dale Anderson; Svetlana 

Anderson

Harkins Development, LLC 707 Monroe Road, Sanford, FL  32771 407-323-9310 fmetz@harkinsdevllc.com Fred Metz

Certus Builders P.O. Box 13599, Tampa, FL  33681 813-363-0028 info@certusbuilders.com
Dean Sumner; Alvin 

Sumner

Nelco Construction, Inc. 403 W. Dr. Martin Luther King Blvd., Tampa, FL  33603 813-281-2753 shall@nelcoconstruction.com Steve Hall

CSI Constracting, Inc. 1131 Dade Street, Quincy, FL  32351 850-85-1471 hw@csi-contracting.com Hayes Woodward

Ram Construction 20 Ram Boulevard, Midway, FL  850-671-7267 hannin@ramflorida.com Cliff Hunter

Alternative Electric Co., LLC P.O. Box 1028, Eastpoint, Florida 32328 850-927-4610 altelec02@gmail.com Kenny Seymour

Albritton Williams, Inc. 2850 Industrial Plaza, Tallahassee, FL 32301 850-877-1191 jack@aw-gc.com Jack Chason

EMO 1126 Thomasville Road, Tallahassee, FL  32303 850-222-8001 jjackson@emocompanies.com John Jackson

Cat Electric, Inc. 990 Stinson Way, Suite 204, West Palm Beach, FL  33411 561-792-7137 tom@catelectricinc.com Tom Albert

Culpepper Construction Company 625 W. Gaines Street, Tallahassee, FL  32304 850-224-3146 scott@culpeppercc.com Scott Knox

Cathy Construction Development 103 North 30th, Mexico Beach, FL  32410 850-648-5100 krb@catheyconstruction.com Stephen Griffen

Pro-Steel Buildings, Inc. 1979 Maryland Circle, Tallahassee, FL  32303 850-576-7189 justindennington@psbionline.com Justin Dennington

PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES

BUREAU OF GENERAL SERVICES

September 6, 2012, 10:00 a.m.

TITLE:  Renovation of Building Facilities at the Apalachicola Shellfish Center
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